ZONED 1U

W-

ORB 4597, PAGE 1745
ZONED RU-1-7

CANAVERAL GROVES BOULEVARD - 50" PUBLIC R/

NOTE TO CONTRACTOR CONCERNING SIDEWALK SLOPES: N

ALL NEW SIDEWALKS SHALL COMPLY WTH THE CURRENT ADA CUIDELINES & THE 2023 FLORIDA BULDING
CODE ACCESSIBILITY 8TH EDITION.

swwes
+ SDEWALKS: [, P
LANDINGS SHALL BE MINMUM OF 55 AND NOT EXCEED A 2% SLOPE IN ANY DIRECTION.
LANDINGS & DIMENSIONS RELATIVE TO DOOR SWNG SHALL BE PROVIDED PER FB
RAMPS SHALL NOT EXCEED A 1:12 SLOPE FOR A NAXINU RISE OF 0. HAND RAILS SHALL BE
PROVIDED IF RISE EXGEEDS 0.5'
RAMPS MAY NOT EXCEED A MAXIMUM RISE OF 30° WITH HAND RAILS, \ Tomse_ 245
RUNNING SLOPES SHALL NOT EXGEED A 1520 SLOPE WITHOUT PROVIDNG HAND RALLS. BAIGE SoE
- HaNDRAIS: < ¢
VHEN HAND RALS ARE PROVDED, HAND RALS SHALL BE PER FBC.

MINMUM CLEARANCE
BGHT SAALL NOT B LESS THAN 327 NOR MORE THAN 36"
HANDICAP PARKING:
SHALL NOT EXCEED 2% SLOPE IN ANY DIRECTION. IF SLOPES EXCEED 2% ON EXISTING
PAVED AREAS, THEY CAN NOT BE DESIGNATED AS A HANDICAP PARKING SPACE.
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ORECTONS CODIRESS 163 SAVAVETAL GT0\CS B, COCOK L 3202053 TAKE Us HGAW |10

30

025
SCALE BAR 1:50 VICINITY

"GENERAL STATEMENT:

=" TWO PHASED PROJECT (SEE SHEET G-P FOR PHASING PLAN)

+ SITE PLAV (1) NEW SINGLE STORY 13:943 SF BULDING ADDITON. SIE PLAN ()
cow DIN TH END OF Si

NCLE 3,171
ASSOCIATED PARKING, STORVNATER, WATER SERVICE, ARE WATER MAN, &
SEPTIC SYSTEM. NEW BUILDNG WILL BE PRE-ENGINEERED METAL BULDING,

BULDNG WLL BE USED FOR STEEL FABRICATION & ASSEMBLY. SITE PLAN
NEW PARKING LOT (NORTH END OF SITE). SITE HAS (5) EXISTING BULDINGS.

HSTORIC SITE_PLAN APPROVALS'

+ EXSTNG SITE PIANS PREVOUSLY APPROYED BY BREVARD COUNTY:

00879 (APPROVED 11-20-2009)
03205007 (FPROVED 4-24-2008)
~05-004. (APPROVED 6-27-2002)
oA00_05-008 (APPROVED 2272008
1D496-03003 (APPROVED 5-5-1056)
AD#97-10-001 (APPROVED 2-14-1997)
AD#85-11-005 (APPROVED 12-18-1995)

ShEaI (o 15 oweR g oy e ArruoAn ons
AD#S0-01-008 (APPROVED 2-2-1990) SEVEN VALLEYS, PA.
/8212005 (APPROVED 12-21-1982) CONTACT: _ROBERT K\NSLEY I AA

PHONE: 717~741-8446

ENGINEER: MONROE ENGINEERING, INC. ARCHITECT: TBD
P.0._BOX 12109:
MELBOURE, FLORIDA 32912

REQUIRED_PARKING

Elont: 3 se o
parkinG | REQUIRED [ PRovioed [ provioeD | pRovioeD EVAL STEVEGIONROE ~ENGNEERING.coM
SITE UsE AREA ()| "Rano [(eeR cooe)| (xisTg) [ (New) | (TOTAL)
- EXST SITE ADDRESS: 465 CANAVERAL GROVES BLVD., COCOA, FL 32026 (EXIST BLDG.)
VANUFACTURING | 186,187 | 500 373 50 2 52
NEW BULDING ADDRESS: TBD
5300 5 HANDICAP PARKING Ll 2 2 4 TAX PARCEL (DEVELOPED PARENT wcmu:a Ac)
i 9 o 24-36-06-00-251.1 (VACANT LOT NORTH)(1.2!
e P 7406 00287 (VACANT LOT MDOLEI 22 )

24-36-06-00-252 (VACANT LOT SOUTH)(5.81 AC)
LEGAL DESCRIPION:  SEE SHEET C-2

PROPOSED PARKIN FLOOD ZONE: FLOOD ZONE X & A PER FIRM MAP#12009C0320H, DATED 1/29/21
v use | ENPLOYEES| PARKING [ pequimep | FROVIDED | PROVIDED [ PROVIDED “PER THE BREVARD COUNTY LOCDPLAN ADMINSTRATOR, THE COMMUNITY
) RATIO (EXSTNG) | (NEW) | (TOTAL) HAS DETERMINED THE BASE FLOOD ELEVATION TO BE 26.88 NAVD B3

TTETAND USE CODE
140 MANUFACTURNG | 40 om 33 50 42 o2 AREA OWNED: 970,073 SF = 22.270 AC

PARKING DEWAND

PROJECT AREA 1: 551,369 SF = 12.658 AC
HANDICAP PARKING 2 + PROJECT AREA 22 26,796 SF = 0.661 AC

MUNICIPALITY:  BREVARD COUNTY
FUTURE LAND USE: IND INDUSTRIAL
ZONNG: U LIGHT INDUSTRIAL

ADJACENT ZONNG: NORTH RU=1-7 /1
VST A4 TR2/ -t SAST (FLORIDA EAST COMST RALVAY)

BTG USE / PROFOSED USE) METAL FABRIKTION & ASSEMBLY

BULDING SETBACK REQURED: NORTH 40'  SOUTH 25 EAS
VST 15100 ¥ ABUT RESDENPAL NG. 20" BUFFER)

EXIST PARKING SPACESY\

®
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STABILIZED LAY DOWN muESE WLL BE USED FOR TRALERS WITH MATERIALS LOADED
& STORED.

+ ENSTNG BULONG (11301 ) + PROSOSED BULDRG (73178 ) 4 STABLIED
LAY DOWN_YARD (143,195 SF)'= F THE SITE (970,073 SF).

+ I SUNNARY, STORAGE AReAS (NCLUBNE BUIDNGS) WL NOT EXCEED e
MAXIMUM 50% THRESH

TTE, LAND USE CODE 140 MARUFACTURING ?mszn ON NEW 73,176 SF):
280

BUILDING SETBACK PROVIDED:  NORTH 893.2' SOUTH 382.7' EAST 106.3'  WEST 291.2'

ALLOVABLE BUILDING HEIGHT: 35'
™NOTE, ANY HEIGHT ABOVE 35 FEET MUST COMPLY WTH BREVARD COUNTY CODE SECTION
62-2101.5 PER SECTION 62-1543(7)(e).

PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT:  32' EAVE (SINGLE STORY)

p ot sa
COPMNTS -
oo BN A MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR): 2.48 (PER SECTION 62-1543(2))
PROPOSED FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR): 0.19
NOTES:
AGE 1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO/FROM FACE OF CUR
5. ALL PROPOSED ELEVATIOS ARE EOCE OF PAVEMENT ELEVATONS.
SHALL BE PER FDOT REQUI 3. SOD ALL DISTURBED AREAS. SEED & MULGH DRY RETENTION POND BOTTOM.
_ WATE GRECTION ARRON TP 4 AL SDE SLOPES GREATER € SODDED.
—_—— £ SO0 AU sTENTON SDE S
ZONED, AU ) SXPONED, B ZONED TR—2 ZONED TR—1 | ZONED TR-2 ZoNEr el Sl 6. ALL SDEWALKS, RAI 055 WALKS WLL BE BULT & INSPECTED T0 MEET
= e ! TR-2 36" HIOH INTENSITY GRADE STOP SION R1-1 HE NOST CURRENT W GUDELINES.
S“ BROWN coum .25 CODWY ROAD R/W ST — |_gnaee ! 7. THS STE PLAN COUPLICS M GREVARD COUNTY'S PERFORMANCE STANDARD
= - — - —BROWN -COURT. —— === 247 WOE WHTE STOP BAR (MIN 4' CLEAR OF CROSSWALK) 8. THE USES PROFOSED AS PART OF THS SITE FLAN DO NOT REQUIRE A SUBMITTAL
e — | —_— - _——— ‘L - o SNGLE WATE OF A RISK MANAGEMENT PLAN PURSUANT TO U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
—————g === S——. AGENCY (E2A) REGULATIONS AND. SHALL NOT EXCEED EPA's RUP. THRESHOLD
| FROWDE SIGACE & | CONCRETE PAVEMENT (£ Y A PROJECT AREA #2 . i ————— g & DOUBLE YELLOW STRPES QUANTTES OF
I STRPING AT EXSTN DETAL ke AREA OF ALTERATON N 001219" W 9. ALL POSTS AND HAROWARE FOR ANT SIONS NSTALLED O THE SITE OR IN THE
| CANAVERAL GrOVES - i | GREVARD. COUNTY RIGHT OF WAY WL ADUERE 10 THE REQUREVENTS SPELLED
gRvEwAY e 0.661_ACRES (M) 50.03' S 0012'19" £ I I QU IN BREVARD GOUNTY LAND DEVELOPMENT EXHIBIT 26.
} FLUME DETAIL/ S g M) 50.05° | | 10. BREVARD COUNTY WAIVER #03WV-00736 WAS APPROVED. ~CONSTRUCTION OF A
=5 . . SDEWALK 1S NOT REQURED.
| \S&2% = ! i 05 | | 11 FACLITY SHALL NOT EXCEED EPA'S RWP THRESHOLDS OF OUANTITES OF LISTED
| 1% | H SUBSTANGES AS DEFINED IN BREVARD COUNTY GODE SECTION 62-3631.
! TYPE "F"_MODIFIED ﬂ ] N !
} o - CURB DETAIL & } } } NOTE: AL STRIING N THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY & PROPOSED DRVEWAY
S = ONNECTION SHALL BE THERNOPLASTIC
(I ~ = | | | [SURVEY:  SURVEY INFORNATION USED IN THIS PROUECT T0 DEPICT PROPERTY BOUNDARY.
LSS _— = | | | SIGNAGE & STRIPING LEGEND TOROCRAPY. TREES, UTLIIES & OTHER INDROVEMENTS WAS PROVIDED B KANE
v == Wy N | | | SURVEYING, INC. J0B NO. 41917, DATED 3-10-22, UPDATED 3-28-26.
N
S [ i I I
s, = ) [
&= | | |
S } :u:“ '§ .S | | | Always call 8 s &
ol by ® | I I
ESI £% 8 8 | } ! _— =
wl NE |
R = [P | | t S ENGINEERING, INC.
L= e i -
Sl == 1 ! ! ! ! = oo CIVIL ENGINEERING / STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
S| ! ! !  arcsne s Locnes Fene () on (30 452470 P.0. BOX 121094, WEST MELBOURNE, FL. 32812
Q } } } ITY OF COCOA WATER:  PHONE (321) 433-8700 PE #61778 PHONE: 321-544-8177 CA #32271
| w0 PROVECT:
=L e 5753 (0)_ 57492 M) __ _ _____ ______ = (D) | I I MET—CON
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}N 0124'35° 'W SITE PLAN—=NORTH
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BREVARD COUNTY PROJECT #24SP00002




NOTE T0 CONTRACTOR CONCERNING SIDEWALK SLOPES:

ALL NEW SDEWALKS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE CURRENT ADA GUIDELINES & THE 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING
CODE ACCESSIBILITY 8TH EDITION.

HEIGH
 HANDICAR PARKING:
oPE

SIDEWALKS:

LANDINGS
LANDINGE & DIMENSIONS RELATIVE 10 DOOR SuNG
0 A 12 SLOPE FOR A MAKNUM RSE OF

SHALL BE MININUN OF S'X5' AND NOT EXCEED A 2% SLOPE IN_ANY DIRECTION.
SHAL BE PRODED PER Foc.
HAND RAILS SHALL BE
PROVDED, F RIE EXCEEDS
RAUPS WA NOT EXCEED A MAXMUM RISE OF 30° WITH HAND RALS
RUNNING SLOPES SHALL NOT EXCEED A 1:20 SLOPE WTHOUT FROVIDING HAND RALS.
(ANDRAILS:
WHEN HAND RALS ARE PROVIDED, HAND RAILS SHALL BE PER FBC.
U CLEARMNCE SHALL BE S
T SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN

NOR NORE THAN 38"

SHALL NOT EXCEED 2% SLOPE IN ANY DIRECTION. IF SLOPES EXCEED 2% ON EXISTNG
PAVED AREAS, THEY GAN NGT BE DESONATED.AS A NANDIGAP PARKIG SPAGE

PROJECT AREA #1
AREA OF ALTERATION
12.658 ACRES
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PROJECT AREA #3
BUILDING ADDITION
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by Steven W
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CANOPY PRESERVATION AREA
(DO NOT DISTURB)
52,537 SF =
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Digitally signed

Date: 2024.07.05
15:59:12 -04'00'

SIGNAGE & STRIPING
sﬂAl.L BE PER FDOT REQUIREMENTS

IRECTION ARROW
PER FOOT RBEX 71-001, SHEET 1 OF 13
[Z] 36" HGH INTENSITY GRADE STOP SION R1-1
[3] 24" WDE WHITE STOP BAR (MIN 4° GLEAR OF GROSSWALK)
6" SNGLE WHITE
[B] 6" DOUBLE YELLOW STRIPES

NOTE: AL STRIPING N THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY & PROPOSED DRNEWAY
NECTION SHALL BE THERMOPLASTIC

SIGNAGE & STRIPING LEGEND

SURVEY IN'ORWATION USED IN THIS PROJCT 10 DEPICT PROPERTY ECUNDARY,
POCRAPHY, TREES. UTLITIES & OTHER INPROVEMENTS WAS PROWDED BY KANE
SORVEING, NG, J0B NO. 41917 DATED 3= 10-22, OPOATED 3-

\. MONROE

ENGINEERING, INC.

CIVIL ENGINEERING / STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
P.0. BOX 121094, WEST MELBOURNE., FL. 32912

SURVEY:

. . PE #61778 PHONE: 321-544—8177 CA #32271
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STEVEN W,
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SHA AUTHENTICATION
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